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SPECIFICATION SHEET
EW60308 PROJECT

DATE TYPE

 Powder coated die-cast aluminum
 Polymeric diffuser
 Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
 Custom options available

Color Temp 3000K
CRI (Ra) >90
Dimming 100% - 10%
Rated Life 50,000 hours

Voltage Watt LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish(es)

120V 14W* 1000lm* BK - Black

EW60308-BK

Sophisticated LED technology meets modern outdoor wall sconces

*Preliminary figures

120V GY - Gray

EW60308-GY

14W* 1000lm*

310lm*

310lm*

7-
3/

4”

7-3/4”

Metal Finish
BK - Black
GY - Gray

Polymeric
Diffuser 3-

1/
2”


